
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P 5 388 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHEVY STINGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 3P 5/3J. Manuel 538803 2/1212

 2 BELMONT DUCHESS Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 539371 2/1174

 3 OUR ALBY JUKE Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 2P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1174

 4 FASCINATE HANNAH Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1162

 5 RATTLIN' AHEAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 4P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1162

 6 MAX THE AXE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 1P 3Y 5/3J. Porter 540419 2/1159

 7 MELISSA'S LEGEND Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 538836 1/0151

 8 RISKY ASSASSIN Grade order Grade 5 6P 2Y 1P 5/4J. Howard 538806 1/0137

 9 LAUGHING BOY Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 4P 5/4J. Flipp 532273 1/0132

 10 LET'S GO HORNETS 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0129

 11 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4H. Norman 532822 2/0123

 12 SNOOT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 8P 5/4J. Miles 539838 1/0122

 13 BELOW ZERO Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 1P 5/4J. King 538086 1/0121

 14 SPOT OF RUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0120

 15 ALL RUM 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 2P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0116

 16 SMILEY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0114

 17 ZELLIE PARK Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 520517 1/0106

 18 BELLA'S PRIDE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0103

 19 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 20 ONE ZORRO Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/4E. Wilson 523972 1/099

 21 WORKING BEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/090

 22 MUDDY MAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 8Y 1P 5/4J. Gordon 536487 1/083

 23 PROPAGANDIST 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MELISSA'S LEGEND Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Frankland-Shambler 538836 1/0151

 2 ALL RUM 2 Last start winner GAR, 04/09/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 2P 5/4P. Akers 542197 1/0116

 3 IBROX BRAVEHEART Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 1P 5/2W. Dance 525987 3/2264

 4 CHEVY STINGER Last start placegetter GAR, 04/09/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3J. Manuel 538803 2/1212

 5 SHAFTED Last start placegetter GAR, 04/09/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 6P 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5150

 6 ZIPPING SHERMAN 1 Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 07/09/2021, R12, P 7P 8P 5P 5/3F. Goodall 496777 6/187

 7 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GOS, 07/09/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1C. Eaton 527339 9/8195

 8 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 6/4216

 9 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 13/07/2021, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/2A. Pickles 530516 4/2189

 10 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8168

 11 BUGATTI ANGEL Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1M. Knowles 522894 5/4165

 12 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/1162

 13 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1M. Knowles 532356 5/4132

 14 LET'S GO HORNETS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/07/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 532485 1/0129

 15 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score MAT, 06/09/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4H. Norman 532822 2/0123

 16 SNOOT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/09/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 8P 5/4J. Miles 539838 1/0122

 17 SPOT OF RUM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3P 5/4P. Akers 542199 1/0120

 18 PRELIOUS JADE Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 3P 5/2N. Holloway 508556 3/2120

 19 TORPEDO ROSE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/3B. Sandes 526971 4/1114

 20 SMILEY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0114

 21 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GAR, 30/07/2021, R10, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4111

 22 NOT TODAY 3 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4C 5/1S. Ma 527337 10/3109

 23 BELLA LEAH Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/1P. Cini 531151 5/4108

 24 WORKING BEE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 6P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/090

 25 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 7P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/284

 26 BELFAST EXPRESS Weighted points score LIS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1M. Knowles 529662 7/375

 27 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 5/475
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 1 TARAWI ELSA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 31/08/2021, R1, P

GOS, 24/08/2021, R1, P

7P 3P 2P M/1L. Atchison 538704 0/0108

 2 MASVIDAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 04/09/2021, R1, Y

RIS, 21/08/2021, R4, Y

2Y 6Y 2Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/0100

 3 TARAWI BOO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 24/08/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 3P M/1L. Atchison 538709 0/066

 4 LAGOON GRETA First start M/1P. Rodgers 539660 0/00

 5 SHEBA'S JAFFA Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/07/2021, R3, P 6P M/1M. Frankland-Shambler 538015 0/042

 6 ARTFUL DODGER Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 8P 8Y 6P M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/086

 7 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R2, P 5P 5P M/1C. Eaton 543281 0/052

 8 FREDDY ALL OVER Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 7P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/044

 9 EARHART Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R2, P 6P 7P M/1B. Sloan 536538 0/039

 10 AURICA Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 7P 8P M/1J. Flipp 536404 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P NG 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 1P 1/1C. Hensing 530533 15/10294

 2 CHEVY ROYALE Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5C 2/1/2M. Manuel 523339 10/6250

 3 LATELY Last start winner GAR, 03/09/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 2/1/2P. Akers 507764 17/16240

 4 BYRON BREEZE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/09/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 3Y 3/1/1C. Carl 532845 8/5308

 5 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525592 7/6108

 6 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GOS, 31/08/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3P 4/1/2G. Edmunds 530647 7/6252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021
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 1 TAP OUT LUCY Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2R. Metselaar 537725 8/4200

 2 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 9/4264

 3 MATSUMI Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1W. Bright 528321 11/2162

 4 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3K. Drynan 538950 3/1225

 5 MUFFLER Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 540941 1/0151

 6 HAMPSHIRE Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. King 496951 8/5225

 7 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2C. Carl 525704 8/3221

 8 MISS RIDDLE Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4S. Ma 537215 2/0181

 9 LAGOON ALASKA Last start placegetter RIC, 03/09/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Rodgers 536504 2/0177

 10 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start placegetter RIC, 08/09/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1R. Howard 521028 8/6168

 11 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0165

 12 MY APOLOGIES Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. King 538089 1/0140

 13 BEAUTY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2117

 14 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 526972 7/0258

 15 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 7/1216

 16 ZIGGY STARDUST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Campton 534219 6/3207

 17 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4P. Rodgers 521212 5/0204

 18 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score MAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3C. Hensing 525621 2/1204

 19 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 06/09/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/0174

 20 MINTER FLY Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7C 5/1M. Sultana 529437 6/3172

 21 SIMPLY HOUDINI Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1P. Rodgers 521215 6/4165

 22 EVA ONE Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2P. Rodgers 526161 3/2159

 23 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 8/0147

 24 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score DAP, 04/09/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/3J. Gordon 536486 4/1122

 25 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3120

 26 LITTLE PRAYER Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Cini 544049 1/0117

 27 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sandes 526971 4/0114

 28 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/0112

 29 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3T. Mason 535657 2/1105

 30 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 31 ZIPPING SHERMAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/487
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 INSOLENTE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Duggan 498872 3/081

 33 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARMING SPIRIT Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3K. Drynan 538950 3/1225

 2 MUFFLER Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4P. Lagogiane 540941 1/0151

 3 HAMPSHIRE Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/1J. King 496951 8/5225

 4 OUTSIDE WORLD Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 4P 5/2C. Carl 525704 8/3221

 5 MISS RIDDLE Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/4S. Ma 537215 2/0181

 6 LAGOON ALASKA Last start placegetter RIC, 03/09/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P 5/4P. Rodgers 536504 2/0177

 7 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Last start placegetter RIC, 08/09/2021, R7, P 2P 6P 6P 5/1R. Howard 521028 8/6168

 8 RUNWAY EMMA Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 6P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0165

 9 MY APOLOGIES Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 1P 5/4J. King 538089 1/0140

 10 BEAUTY'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 6P 5/2D. Wright 521029 5/2117

 11 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Knowles 526972 7/0258

 12 ZIPPING ANTHEA Weighted points score RIC, 08/09/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3T. Simmons 529853 7/1216

 13 ZIGGY STARDUST 2 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1A. Campton 534219 6/3207

 14 MINER'S JETT Weighted points score MAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 3P 5/3C. Hensing 525621 2/1204

 15 SIMPLY PATCHES Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4P. Rodgers 521212 5/0204

 16 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score MAT, 06/09/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 2P 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/0174

 17 MINTER FLY Weighted points score RIC, 29/08/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7C 5/1M. Sultana 529437 6/3172

 18 SIMPLY HOUDINI Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R4, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1P. Rodgers 521215 6/4165

 19 EVA ONE Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2P. Rodgers 526161 3/2159

 20 SEYMOUR BLUE Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 3P 5/4F. Anderson 528183 8/0147

 21 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score DAP, 04/09/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/3J. Gordon 536486 4/1122

 22 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3120

 23 LITTLE PRAYER Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4P. Cini 544049 1/0117

 24 TORPEDO ROSE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4B. Sandes 526971 4/0114

 25 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4A. Foukkare 528653 1/0112

 26 RENNY'S DIGGIN' Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3T. Mason 535657 2/1105

 27 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0101

 28 ZIPPING SHERMAN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R9, P 7P 8P 5P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/487

 29 INSOLENTE Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4A. Duggan 498872 3/081

 30 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 7P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P FFA 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAY CALL Last start Provincial winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 7C 1/2P. Lagogiane 528135 12/9288

 2 DRINK MOET Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2M. Sultana 500716 22/14362

 3 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 6P 3/1/2J. Porter 529546 8/7216

 4 NOT TODAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4C 3/1/1S. Ma 527337 10/6109

 5 TAP OUT LUCY Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R6, P 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2R. Metselaar 537725 8/4200

 6 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 9/4264

 7 MATSUMI Weighted points score GOS, 07/09/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 6P 4/1/1W. Bright 528321 11/2162
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P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HEART BEAT Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 2P M/1K. Drynan 538087 0/0134

 2 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R1, P 3P 3P 3P M/1A. Foley 533675 0/0124

 3 FASCINATE LEAH Weighted points score GRA, 08/09/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 4P M/1M. Knowles 523977 0/074
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 1 JABENI Last start winner GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2C. Hensing 525218 10/4246
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Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 07/09/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 4/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 9/0264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 14 September 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIGGY STARDUST 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/09/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3A. Campton 534219 6/1207

 2 NOT TODAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 4C 5/1S. Ma 527337 10/0109
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